FLUID UP POWER SYSTEM
POWER ABOVE THE WORK SURFACE
FEATURES
• Ideal for use with laptops, tablets and other mobile devices in a training and collaborative environment.
• System daisy chains power on up to six tables, 12 standard and 12 USB outlets, from a dedicated 15 or 20-amp electrical outlet.
Each unit includes two standard 120V outlets and two USB 2.0 500mA power outlets.
• Access door pops up for easy access to outlets and closes into the work surface for a clean look when not in use.
• Outside standard electrical plug is turned sideways to accomodate plugs that include built in transformers.

units should be used with a single Power In-Feed, or 12-outlets
total.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify the Fluid Up power unit with the table ordered.
2. Order one DPP120 Power In-Feed cable for each row or
 grouping, max 6 power units. Power In-Feed can attach to
 any Power Unit in the row or grouping.
3. Order the appropriate Jumper Cable to connect the Pop Up
 Power Units between tables.
UL RECOGNIZED
The Fluid Power System has been tested by Underwriter
Laboratories for safety and UL Recognized to standard UL962
for commercial furnishing components. Fluid is intended
for  mounting power units to specific Bretford tables and not
intended for use in other applications. Fluid has not been
approved by the ESA for use in Ontario Canada.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The Fluid Power System has a 12-amp total system rating and
powers off a single circuit 15 or 20-amp electrical outlet. Unit
features two standard 120V outlets and two USB 2.0 500mA
power outlets. Supports up to six 2-outlet DPAUSB power units,
12 power and 12 USB outlets total, from one circuit. Additional
Power In-Feeds and 15 or 20-amp circuits are required when
more than six DPAUSB power units are used. When an excess of
six power units or 12-amps are placed on the system, the power
in-feed sensor shuts down and the LED indicator light will
change from green to red. Once the excess power draw and/
or power units are unplugged the LED light will change back to
green indicating the system has reset. Fluid uses common key-
ing between components to allows power units to attach in any
sequence. Fluid Up power units are included with the table and
specified at the time of order.
WARRANTY
Bretford warranties the Fluid Power System for 1-year, at date of
shipment, against defects from materials or workmanship.
MADE IN THE USA
Components of the Fluid Power System are manufactured for
Bretford in the USA.
Power In-Feed Pop Up Power Unit Jumper Cable
Power In-Feed Power Unit Jumper Cable
Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
Fluid Down 4-outlet electrical unit
The outer electrical plug is turned 45º to
accomodate plugs with large adapters
USB power outlets provide a quick charge for Smartphones and other
devices that may be charged off a USB 2.0 500mA power outlet
11000 SEYMOUR AVENUE
FRANKLIN PARK, ILLINOIS 660131 USA
TOLL FREE PHONE 800-521-9614
PHONE 847-678-2545
TOLL FREE FAX 800-343-1779
FAX 847-678-0852
2